
Communique no. 148

Race nbr Surname, Name Lap 2 TEAM

At the fence
 152 KAZ
 159 UZB
 151 KAZ
 156 THA
 155 THA
 158 UZB

KOPZHASSAROVA, Dinara
ISMAILOVA, Samira
KABDULOVA, Aruzhan
SINGTONG, Taniyaporn
PHONYIAM, Parichart
BARTENEVA, Nadejda

WOMEN JUNIOR - POINTS RACE
FINAL

START LIST
Friday, 29 August 2025 - Race Distance : 16 Km, 48 Laps, 9 Sprints
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